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The menu of Hooters from Chester includes 109 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $11.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Once a favorite hotspot, Hooters now
faces a decline in both service and quality, leaving loyal patrons disheartened. Recent visits revealed uninviting
conditions, including a leaking ceiling and outdated decor, contributing to a lackluster atmosphere. Patrons
endured long waits, with food often served lukewarm, overshadowing the occasion. Despite the friendliness of
the staff, slow service marred the experience. While some menu items, like the buffalo chicken salad and
caramel cheesecake, received praise, the overall sentiment suggests that Hooters struggles to reclaim its former
glory, prompting diners to seek alternatives for a better culinary experience.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL $5.0

Soups

HOOTERS CHILI $6.5

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER $3.0

Sliders

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS $14.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Energie Drinks
RED BULL SUGAR FREE $5.0

Lunch Combos
SLIDER COMBO $14.0

Handhelds

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS $14.8

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Bill's Famous Burgers

BACON BLEU BURGER $14.9

Philly Steak

PHILLY CHICKEN

Platter Specials

SHRIMP PLATTER

Restaurant Category

BAR

Sandwiches

BURGER SLIDERS

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS
FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

1/2LB STEAMED SHRIMP
1LB STEAMED SHRIMP

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Hamburgers

HOME RUN BURGER
SMOTHERED BURGER

Kids Menu

KIDS BONELESS
KIDS BUFFALO SHRIMP

$14.8

$15.0

$14.0

$14.8

$15.0

$15.0
$27.0

$16.8
$14.9

$8.0
$8.0
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Hootie's Burger Bar

B.Y.O. CHICKEN $13.8
SOUTHWEST CHILI BURGER $14.9
Burger

WESTERN BBQ BURGER $14.9
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $14.9
PATTY MELT $14.9

BONELESS WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Chicken

$14.8

Wings

HOOTERS ORIGINAL STYLE
WINGS

ROASTED WINGS
NAKED WINGS
DAYTONA WINGS

Ingredients Used

CELERY $1.6
CARAMEL

WATERMELON

SHRIMPS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
SALAD

FISH
CHICKEN

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées
SMOKED WINGS
BUFFALO PLATTER
CHEESE STICKS
FRIED PICKLES
SNOW CRAB LEGS

Sandwiches & Tacos

CHICKEN TENDER MELT
SANDWICH

FISH TACOS FRIED

FISH TACOS GRILLED

BIG FISH FRIED SANDWICH
BIG FISH GRILLED SANDWICH

Tenders

4PC TENDERS

WAFFLE FRIES
6PC TENDERS WAFFLE FRIES

TENDERS/5PC BONE-IN WINGS
WAFFLE FRIES

TENDERS/5PC BONELESS WINGS
FRIES

$14.0
$14.0
$10.0
$10.0

$22.0
$11.3

$9.8
$30.0

$14.8

$14.8
$14.8
$14.8
$14.8

$13.0

$13.6
$14.5

$17.0

$16.0
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Starters Dessert
CHEESE AND PRETZELS $11.5 BBe. FUNNEL FRIES 20 PC $8.0
CHIPS QUESO $9.0 CARAMEL FUDGE $7.0
CHEESE CAKE :
TEX-MEX NACHOS CHILI $14.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
TEX-MEX NACHOS CHICKEN $15.0 CAKE $7.0
24 BUFFALO SHRIMP $25.0 KEY LIME PIE $7.0
LOTS ATOTS $10.0 CHOCOLATE DECADENCE MINI $4.0
P lar It STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MINI ~ $4.0
opular ltéms REESE'S MINI DESSERT $4.0
12 BUFFALO SHRIMP $14.0 COOKIES AND CREAM MINI $4.0
B.Y.0.B. BURGER $13.8 CHEESECAKE
TWISTED TEXAS MELT $14.9
BAJA SHRIMP TACOS $14.8 Drinks
EXTRA DRESSINGS $1.0 » REDBULL TROPICAL  $5.0
|
KIDS BURGER SLIDERS $8.0 | SODA 2PK X BOTTLE  $6.0
L ‘
sl
. i BEER

Side Dishes SWEET ICED TEA, GALLON $7.0

ToTsS $7.0 UNSWEET ICED TEA, GALLON $7.0
w_ ONION RINGS $7.0 LEMONADE, GALLON $8.0

CURLY FRIES $7.0 DIET PEPSI BOTTLE $3.6
CURLY CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.0 OR. PEPPER BOTTLE $3.6
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $6.0 VT DEW BOTTLE $3.6
EXTRA SAUCES AND DRY RUBS  $1.0 PEPS| BOTTLE $3.6
EXTRADRESSING $1.0 RED BULL COCONUT BERRY $5.0
PICKLED JALAPENOS $0.5

WAFFLE FRIES $7.0
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Hooters

2401 W Hundred Rd, 23831,
Chester, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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