

https://menuweb.menu 2401 W Hundred Rd, 23831, Chester, US, United States +18044259464 - https://www.hooters.com



The **menu of Hooters** from Chester includes *109* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$11.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Once a favorite hotspot, Hooters now faces a decline in both service and quality, leaving loyal patrons disheartened. Recent visits revealed uninviting conditions, including a leaking ceiling and outdated decor, contributing to a lackluster atmosphere. Patrons endured long waits, with food often served lukewarm, overshadowing the occasion. Despite the friendliness of the staff, slow service marred the experience. While some menu items, like the buffalo chicken salad and caramel cheesecake, received praise, the overall sentiment suggests that Hooters struggles to reclaim its former glory, prompting diners to seek alternatives for a better culinary experience.



\$8.0

KIDS BUFFALO SHRIMP

Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$5.0	Philly Steak PHILLY CHICKEN	\$14.8
Soups		Platter Specials	
HOOTERS CHILI	\$6.5	SHRIMP PLATTER	\$15.0
Soft Drinks		Restaurant Category	
BOTTLE WATER	\$3.0	BAR	
Sliders		Sandwiches	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$14.0	BURGER SLIDERS	\$14.0
Chicken Wings		PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$14.8
WINGS		Fish Dishes	
Energie Drinks		FISH CHIPS	\$15.0
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	\$5.0	FISH AND CHIPS	
Lunch Combos		Seafood	
SLIDER COMBO	\$14.0	1/2LB STEAMED SHRIMP	\$15.0
		1LB STEAMED SHRIMP	\$27.0
Handhelds		Starters & Salads	
BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS	\$14.8		
luot For Kido		POTATO CHIPS FRENCH FRIES	
Just For Kids		FRENCH FRIES	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0	Hamburgers	
Cocktail		HOME RUN BURGER	\$16.8
MARGARITA		SMOTHERED BURGER	\$14.9
		Vide Menu	
Bill's Famous Burgers		Kids Menu	
BACON BLEU BURGER	\$14.9	KIDS BONELESS	\$8.0

BREAD

SALAD



\$16.0

Hootie's Burger Bar		FISH		
•	612.0	CHICKEN		
B.Y.O. CHICKEN	\$13.8	CHOKEN		
SOUTHWEST CHILI BURGER	\$14.9	Salads		
Burger		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	
WESTERN BBQ BURGER	\$14.9	CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD	\$14.0	
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$14.9	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	
PATTY MELT	\$14.9	GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0	
		CHICKEN SALAD		
Chicken				
BONELESS WINGS	\$14.8	Entrées		
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH BUFFALO CHICKEN		SMOKED WINGS		
	, —	BUFFALO PLATTER	\$22.0	
		CHEESE STICKS	\$11.3	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		FRIED PICKLES	\$9.8	
Wings		SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$30.0	
HOOTERS ORIGINAL STYLE		Sandwiches & Tacos		
WINGS	JIILL			
ROASTED WINGS		CHICKEN TENDER MELT SANDWICH	\$14.8	
NAKED WINGS		FISH TACOS FRIED	\$14.8	
DAYTONA WINGS		FISH TACOS GRILLED	\$14.8	
l di ata a.a.d		BIG FISH FRIED SANDWICH	\$14.8	
Ingredients Used		BIG FISH GRILLED SANDWICH	\$14.8	
CELERY	\$1.6			
CARAMEL		Tenders		
WATERMELON		4PC TENDERS WAFFLE FRIES	\$13.0	
SHRIMPS		5PC TENDERS		
These Types Of Dishe	25	WAFFLE FRIES	\$13.6	
Are Being Served		6PC TENDERS WAFFLE FRIES \$14.5		
		TENDERS/5PC BONE-IN WINGS \$17.0		

WAFFLE FRIES

FRIES

TENDERS/5PC BONELESS WINGS



Starters			Desse	Dessert		
CHEESE A	ND PRETZELS	\$11.5	And the second	FUNNEL FRIES 20 PC	\$8.0	
CHIPS QUE	ESO	\$9.0	The state of	CARAMEL FUDGE	\$7.0	
TEX-MEX N	NACHOS CHILI	\$14.0		CHEESE CAKE		
TEX-MEX N	NACHOS CHICKEN	\$15.0		CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$7.0	
24 BUFFAL	O SHRIMP	\$25.0	KEY LIME	KEY LIME PIE		
LOTS A TO	TS	\$10.0	CHOCOLATE DECADENCE MINI		\$4.0	
Donula	r Itama		STRAWBE	RRY CHEESECAKE MINI	\$4.0	
Popular Items			REESE'S MINI DESSERT		\$4.0	
12 BUFFAL	O SHRIMP	\$14.0	COOKIES AND CREAM MINI		\$4.0	
B.Y.O.B. BU	JRGER	\$13.8	CHEESECAKE			
TWISTED 1	TEXAS MELT	\$14.9				
BAJA SHRIMP TACOS		\$14.8	Drinks			
EXTRA DR	ESSINGS	\$1.0	11	RED BULL TROPICAL	\$5.0	
KIDS BURGER SLIDERS		\$8.0		SODA 2PK X BOTTLE	\$6.0	
				BEER		
Side Dishes		SWEET ICED TEA, GALLON		\$7.0		
	TOTS	\$7.0	UNSWEET	ICED TEA, GALLON	\$7.0	
W 600	ONION RINGS	\$7.0	LEMONAD	E, GALLON	\$8.0	
	CURLY FRIES	\$7.0	DIET PEPS	SI BOTTLE	\$3.6	
CURLY CH	ILI CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0	DR. PEPPI	ER BOTTLE	\$3.6	
SIDE GARDEN SALAD		\$6.0	MT DEW BOTTLE PEPSI BOTTLE RED BULL COCONUT BERRY		\$3.6	
EXTRA SAUCES AND DRY RUBS \$1		\$1.0			\$3.6	
EXTRA DRESSING \$1		\$1.0			\$5.0	
PICKLED JALAPEÑOS \$0		\$0.5	The solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid cooling in the solid cooling is the solid cooling in the solid			
WAFFLE F	RIES	\$7.0				



Hooters

2401 W Hundred Rd, 23831, Chester, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-01:00 Saturday 11:00-01:00

Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu

